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SAN FRANCISCO SECTION CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
November 19, 2003  -Polo Fields -Golden Gate Park, SF

***Results by: www.RecordTiming.com (650) 572 0120***

              BOY'S VARSITY -3.1 Miles

Place Name               Yr High School           Btime Pace  
===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1 MARK CHEN          11 LINCOLN               18:30  5:59 
    2 JOHNNY YU          11 LOWELL                18:38  6:01 
    3 JOHN LI            11 LINCOLN               18:49  6:04 
    4 JEFF CHAN          11 LINCOLN               18:52  6:05 
    5 BEN HWA            11 LINCOLN               18:56  6:07 
    6 SHIWEI SONG        11 LOWELL                18:57  6:07 
    7 MAX KAM            12 LOWELL                19:05  6:10 
    8 CHRIS LAO          11 LOWELL                19:14  6:13 
    9 PETER PAN          11 LOWELL                19:18  6:14 
   10 KEVIN LO           12 LOWELL                19:22  6:15 
   11 TENSHING HONDA     11 LINCOLN               19:25  6:16 
   12 JASON OWYANG       12 LOWELL                19:37  6:20 
   13 ANTHONY WESLEY     12 BALBOA                19:41  6:21 
   14 BILLY LAU          11 LINCOLN               19:44  6:22 
   15 MATT CHUNG         11 LINCOLN               19:51  6:25 
   16 STEVEN PEREZ       11 ISA                   19:54  6:25 
   17 CHETT LIN          11 LINCOLN               20:03  6:28 
   18 RAYMOND TAM        12 WASHINGTON            20:26  6:36 
   19 CARLOS ALEJO       12 O'CONNELL             20:53  6:44 
   20 ERIC CHAU          11 WASHINGTON            21:09  6:50 
   21 ALVIN TAN          11 WASHINGTON            21:22  6:54 
   22 JOSE MENDEZ        12 BALBOA                21:30  6:56 
   23 JACK WATSON        10 O'CONNELL             21:34  6:58 
   24 BRIAN BAKER        12 WASHINGTON            21:42  7:00 
   25 VICTOR TU          11 WASHINGTON            22:33  7:17 
   26 CARLOS CALLEJAS    11 O'CONNELL             23:15  7:30 
   27 ALAN WANG          12 GALILEO               23:39  7:38 
   28 ALISTAIR WONG      11 WASHINGTON            23:42  7:39 
   29 SANTOS TORRES      11 BALBOA                24:20  7:51 
   30 MARC ONG           12 WASHINGTON            25:22  8:11 
   31 TREVOR CHUAN       11 GALILEO               25:58  8:23 
   32 ADAM LEVITZ        11 GALILEO               26:25  8:32 
   33 DANIEL PLUMA       11 O'CONNELL             26:29  8:33 
   34 TONY CHIU          11 GALILEO               26:32  8:34 
   35 JUAN GUZMAN        11 BALBOA                27:33  8:54 
   36 BRIAN FANGOLIO     10 O'CONNELL             27:34  8:54 
   37 PHILLIP MARTA      12 O'CONNELL             28:51  9:19 
   38 CHRIS FERNANDEZ    9  BURTON                29:23  9:29 
   39 TYSON DJUNAIDI     9  BURTON                29:42  9:35 
   40 JULLIAN SAGUN      9  BURTON                29:51  9:38 
   41 WIGANDA YORZA      11 GALILEO               30:24  9:49 
   42 GUILLERMO GARCIA   11 BALBOA                32:16 10:25 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    BOY'S VARSITY DIVISION SCORING
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    24  LINCOLN         (18:55  94:32)
==============================
  1      1  MARK CHEN         11 18:30
  2      3  JOHN LI           11 18:49
  3      4  JEFF CHAN         11 18:52
  4      5  BEN HWA           11 18:56
  5     11  TENSHING HONDA    11 19:25
  6   ( 14) BILLY LAU         11 19:44
  7   ( 15) MATT CHUNG        11 19:51

  2.    32  LOWELL          (19:03  95:12)
==============================
  1      2  JOHNNY YU         11 18:38
  2      6  SHIWEI SONG       11 18:57
  3      7  MAX KAM           12 19:05
  4      8  CHRIS LAO         11 19:14
  5      9  PETER PAN         11 19:18
  6   ( 10) KEVIN LO          12 19:22
  7   ( 12) JASON OWYANG      12 19:37

  3.    98  WASHINGTON      (21:27  107:12)
==============================
  1     16  RAYMOND TAM       12 20:26
  2     18  ERIC CHAU         11 21:09
  3     19  ALVIN TAN         11 21:22
  4     22  BRIAN BAKER       12 21:42
  5     23  VICTOR TU         11 22:33
  6   ( 26) ALISTAIR WONG     11 23:42
  7   ( 28) MARC ONG          12 25:22

  4.   127  O'CONNELL       (23:57  119:45)
==============================
  1     17  CARLOS ALEJO      12 20:53
  2     21  JACK WATSON       10 21:34
  3     24  CARLOS CALLEJAS   11 23:15
  4     31  DANIEL PLUMA      11 26:29
  5     34  BRIAN FANGOLIO    10 27:34
  6   ( 35) PHILLIP MARTA     12 28:51

  5.   130  BALBOA          (25:04  125:20)
==============================
  1     13  ANTHONY WESLEY    12 19:41
  2     20  JOSE MENDEZ       12 21:30
  3     27  SANTOS TORRES     11 24:20
  4     33  JUAN GUZMAN       11 27:33
  5     37  GUILLERMO GARCIA  11 32:16

  6.   152  GALILEO         (26:36  132:58)
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==============================
  1     25  ALAN WANG         12 23:39
  2     29  TREVOR CHUAN      11 25:58
  3     30  ADAM LEVITZ       11 26:25
  4     32  TONY CHIU         11 26:32
  5     36  WIGANDA YORZA     11 30:24
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